Location : N 193 St

Cross-St

Direction
Beqin
Time
12:AM
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
06:00
07:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
12:PM
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
06:00
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08:00
09:00
10:00
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of Total

10%
5.0

Percentile Speeds

10 MPH Pace Speed :
Number in pace
% in pace
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Speed Exceeded
Percentage
Totals
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N 193 St w-o Firlands Way N - EB-WB 06-02-06

17544 Midvale Ave N

Direction: EB
28-29  30-31 3233  34-35  36-37
MPH MPH MPH MPH MPH
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Location : N 193 St

Cross-St

Direction
Beqin
Time
12:AM
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
06:00
07:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
12:PM
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
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07:00
08:00
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10:00
11:00
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Totals
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Percent 51.4

of Total
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Percentile Speeds

10 MPH Pace Speed :
Number in pace
% in pace

20-30
18
48.6
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48.6
18

Speed Exceeded
Percentage
Totals

Data File :

: Firlands Way N

20-21

MPH

ODOPFRPPFRPOOPFRPOORFRPRPFPOPFPOOOODOODOOOOOOoO

16.2

22-23
MPH

O OFRPROO0OORFRPROORFRPRONOODOODOODOOOOOO

13.5

15%
7.0

30 MPH
0.0

City of Shoreline

Public Works - Traffic Service

24-25
MPH

26-27
MPH

P OPOOCOCOO0CO0OO0OO0ORFRPRORFRPROOORFRPROOOOOOOO
NOOPFRPROOOORFRPROOOODODODODODOODOOOOOOoO

10.8 5.4

50%
20.0

85%
25.0

40 MPH
0.0
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17544 Midvale Ave N

Direction: EB
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MPH MPH MPH MPH MPH
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Location : N 193 St

Cross-St

Direction
Beqin
Time
12:AM
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
06:00
07:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
12:PM
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
06:00
07:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
Daily
Totals

:w/o
Total 1-19
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74
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Percent 47.3

of Total

10%
5.3

Percentile Speeds

10 MPH Pace Speed :
Number in pace
% in pace

20-30
37
50.0

20 MPH
52.7
39

Speed Exceeded
Percentage
Totals

Data File :

: Firlands Way N
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N 193 St w-o Firlands Way N - EB-WB 06-02-06

17544 Midvale Ave N

Direction: EB
28-29  30-31 3233  34-35  36-37
MPH MPH MPH MPH MPH
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City of Shoreline
Public Works - Traffic Service
17544 Midvale Ave N

Location : N 193 St Site:

Cross-St : Firlands Way N Date: 06/06/06

Direction : w/o Direction: EB

Beain Total 1-19 20-21 22-23 24-25 26-27 28-29 30-31 32-33 34-35 36-37 38-39  40-41  42-99 Avg

Time MPH MPH MPH MPH MPH MPH MPH MPH MPH MPH MPH MPH MPH

12:AM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

01:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
02:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
03:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
04:00 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 *
05:00 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 *
06:00 7 0 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24
07:00 6 0 1 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24
08:00 8 3 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
09:00 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24
10:00 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
11:00 4 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 *
12:PM 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 *
01:00 3 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23
02:00 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
03:00 6 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 *
04:00 4 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 *
05:00 9 4 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 *
06:00 3 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24
07:00 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 *
08:00 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 *
09:00 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24
10:00 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 *
11:00 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

Daily 71 21 10 17 10 9 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 20

Totals

Percent 29.6 14.1 23.9 14.1 12.7 2.8 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.4

of Total

Percentile Speeds 10% 15% 50% 85% 90%

8.2 11.0 22.6 26.7 27.3

10 MPH Pace Speed :  20-30

Number in pace : 48
% in pace . 676
Speed Exceeded : 20 MPH 30 MPH 40 MPH
Percentage : 70.4 2.8 14
Totals : 50 2 1

Data File : N 193 St w-o Firlands Way N - EB-WB 06-02-06 Printed :  6/12/2006 Page: 4



Location : N 193 St

Cross-St

Direction
Beqin
Time
12:AM
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
06:00
07:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
12:PM
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
06:00
07:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
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Totals
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Total 1-19
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Percent 415

of Total

10%
6.0

Percentile Speeds

10 MPH Pace Speed :
Number in pace
% in pace

20-30
45
54.9

20 MPH
58.5
48

Speed Exceeded
Percentage
Totals

Data File :

: Firlands Way N
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N 193 St w-o Firlands Way N - EB-WB 06-02-06

17544 Midvale Ave N

Direction: EB
28-29  30-31 3233  34-35  36-37
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WO OOODO0OO0ODOOFrRPROOODODODOORrRr PR OOOOOO
[mif=NeNelolNelolNeNolNeloleloleNolNeNoll el NeNeoNo N Nl
P OOO0OO0DO0OO0DO0D0D0DO0DO0OO0DO0OO0ODO0OO0OFrRPROO0OO0OO0OOOOoO
[=leNeNeloNeNoNeNo N No o oo No e No o oo oo o No N
[=ieNelNeNoNeNoNe o N No o oo NoNe No o oo oo o No N

3.7 1.2 1.2 0.0 0.0

90%
275

38-39
MPH

[=leNelNeloNeNoNeNoNe oo o Neo o Ne No o oo oo o No N

0.0

Printed :

Site:
Date:

40-41
MPH

[=leNelNeNoNeNoNe o N No e o Ne o Ne No o oo oo o No N

0.0

6/12/2006

06/07/06

42-99
MPH

[mif=NeNelolNelolNelolNelololloleNolNelNolNolNolNoNolNoll Sl Nl

1.2

Page :

5

Ny

N
1 OO O * W O * * *F * * O %



Location : N 193 St

Cross-St

Direction
Beqin
Time
12:AM
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
06:00
07:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
12:PM
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
06:00
07:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
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Totals
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Total 1-19

MPH

WONNWEREOODOWOWRAEEDMRENOODRF, OOOLPR
OCOFRPMNMNNWOUINORPR NP WWENNMNMNNRARPOOOLPR

©
S

Percent 52.7

of Total

10%
4.9

Percentile Speeds

10 MPH Pace Speed :
Number in pace
% in pace

20-30
39
419

20 MPH
47.3
44

Speed Exceeded
Percentage
Totals

Data File :
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Direction: EB
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Location : N 193 St

Cross-St

Direction
Beqin
Time
12:AM
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
06:00
07:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
12:PM
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
06:00
07:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
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Totals
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of Total
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Percentile Speeds

10 MPH Pace Speed :
Number in pace
% in pace

20-30
51
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Speed Exceeded
Percentage
Totals

Data File :
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Direction: EB
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Location : N 193 St

Cross-St

Direction
Beqin
Time
12:AM
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
06:00
07:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
12:PM
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
06:00
07:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
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Totals
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Total 1-19
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of Total
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4.8

Percentile Speeds

10 MPH Pace Speed :
Number in pace
% in pace

20-30
22
46.8
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Speed Exceeded
Percentage
Totals

Data File :
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Location : N 193 St

Cross-St

Direction
Beqin
Time
12:AM
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
06:00
07:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
12:PM
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
06:00
07:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
Daily
Totals
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Total 1-19
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of Total

10%
6.7

Percentile Speeds

10 MPH Pace Speed :
Number in pace
% in pace

20-30
30
57.7

20 MPH
61.5
32

Speed Exceeded
Percentage
Totals

Data File :
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17544 Midvale Ave N

Direction: EB
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